DATE
2018/06/01

2018/06/08

2018/06/15

2018/06/22

2018/06/29

2018/07/06

Brockville Soccer Club Inc

2018 U12 Under 12 Co-ed Regular Season

Gino's Pizzaria ()
Harvey's (Gold )

Zigman Metals (Orange)

GIG Print (navy)

HOME

Gino's Pizzaria ()
Harvey's (Gold )
Zigman Metals (Orange)
GIG Print (navy)

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)
Leading Edge Doors (Red)
Harvey's (Gold )

GIG Print (navy)

Harvey's (Gold )

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)
Leading Edge Doors (Red)
Zigman Metals (Orange)

Leading Edge Doors (Red)

Tile Tech Flooring ()

The Brick (White/Red)

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)
The Brick (White/Red)

Tile Tech Flooring ()

Zigman Metals (Orange)

GIG Print (navy)
Gino's Pizzaria ()

The Brick (White/Red)
Tile Tech Flooring ()

The Brick (White/Red)

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)
Leading Edge Doors (Red)

Tile Tech Flooring ()

AWAY

The Brick (White/Red)

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)
Leading Edge Doors (Red)

Tile Tech Flooring ()

Zigman Metals (Orange)
Tile Tech Flooring ()
The Brick (White/Red)
Gino's Pizzaria ()

GIG Print (navy)

The Brick (White/Red)
Gino's Pizzaria ()

Tile Tech Flooring ()

Harvey's (Gold )
Gino's Pizzaria ()
Zigman Metals (Orange)
GIG Print (navy)

Leading Edge Doors (Red)
GIG Print (navy)
Harvey's (Gold )
Gino's Pizzaria ()

Zigman Metals (Orange)

Harvey's (Gold )

Leading Edge Doors (Red)

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)

TIME
5:30pm

7:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

FIELD
M1la
M1b
Mila
M1b

Mla
M1b
Mla
M1b

M1la
M1b
Mila
M1b

M1la
M1b
M1la
M1b

M1la
M1b
M1la
M1b

M1la
M1b
M1la
M1b



DATE

2018/07/13

2018/07/20

2018/07/27

2018/08/03

Brockville Soccer Club Inc

2018 U12 Under 12 Co-ed Regular Season

Gino's Pizzaria ()
Harvey's (Gold )

Zigman Metals (Orange)

GIG Print (navy)

HOME

The Brick (White/Red)
GIG Print (navy)

Gino's Pizzaria ()
Zigman Metals (Orange)

Tile Tech Flooring ()

Leading Edge Doors (Red)

The Brick (White/Red)

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)

Gino's Pizzaria ()

The Brick (White/Red)
Zigman Metals (Orange)
Tile Tech Flooring ()

Tile Tech Flooring ()
Gino's Pizzaria ()

GIG Print (navy)

The Brick (White/Red)

The Brick (White/Red)

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)
Leading Edge Doors (Red)

Tile Tech Flooring ()

AWAY

Tile Tech Flooring ()

Leading Edge Doors (Red)

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)
Harvey's (Gold )

GIG Print (navy)
Zigman Metals (Orange)
Gino's Pizzaria ()
Harvey's (Gold )

GIG Print (navy)

Harvey's (Gold )

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)
Leading Edge Doors (Red)

Zigman Metals (Orange)

Leading Edge Doors (Red)
Harvey's (Gold )

St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)

TIME
5:30pm

7:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

FIELD

Mila
M1b
M1la
M1b

Mila
M1b
M1la
M1b

Mla
M1b
Mla
M1b

M1la
M1b
M1la
M1b



