



2018 U12 Under 12 Co-ed Regular Season

Gino's Pizzaria () The Brick (White/Red)

Harvey's (Gold) St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)

Zigman Metals (Orange) Leading Edge Doors (Red)

GIG Print (navy) Tile Tech Flooring ()

DATE 2018/06/01	HOME Gino's Pizzaria () Harvey's (Gold)	AWAY The Brick (White/Red) St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)	TIME 5:30pm	FIELD M1a M1b
	Zigman Metals (Orange) GIG Print (navy)	Leading Edge Doors (Red) Tile Tech Flooring ()	7:00pm	M1a M1b
2018/06/08	St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue) Leading Edge Doors (Red)	Zigman Metals (Orange) Tile Tech Flooring ()	5:30pm	M1a M1b
	Harvey's (Gold) GIG Print (navy)	The Brick (White/Red) Gino's Pizzaria ()	7:00pm	M1a M1b
2018/06/15	Harvey's (Gold) St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)	GIG Print (navy) The Brick (White/Red)	5:30pm	M1a M1b
	Leading Edge Doors (Red) Zigman Metals (Orange)	Gino's Pizzaria () Tile Tech Flooring ()	7:00pm	M1a M1b
2018/06/22	Leading Edge Doors (Red) Tile Tech Flooring ()	Harvey's (Gold) Gino's Pizzaria ()	5:30pm	M1a M1b
	The Brick (White/Red) St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)	Zigman Metals (Orange) GIG Print (navy)	7:00pm	M1a M1b
2018/06/29	St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue) The Brick (White/Red)	Leading Edge Doors (Red) GIG Print (navy)	5:30pm	M1a M1b
	Tile Tech Flooring () Zigman Metals (Orange)	Harvey's (Gold) Gino's Pizzaria ()	7:00pm	M1a M1b
2018/07/06	GIG Print (navy) Gino's Pizzaria ()	Zigman Metals (Orange) Harvey's (Gold)	5:30pm	M1a M1b
	The Brick (White/Red) Tile Tech Flooring ()	Leading Edge Doors (Red) St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)	7:00pm	M1a M1b





2018 U12 Under 12 Co-ed Regular Season

Gino's Pizzaria () The Brick (White/Red)

Harvey's (Gold) St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)

Zigman Metals (Orange) Leading Edge Doors (Red)

GIG Print (navy) Tile Tech Flooring ()

DATE	НОМЕ	AWAY	TIME	FIELD
2018/07/13	The Brick (White/Red) GIG Print (navy)	Tile Tech Flooring () Leading Edge Doors (Red)	5:30pm	M1a M1b
	Gino's Pizzaria () Zigman Metals (Orange)	St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue) Harvey's (Gold)	7:00pm	M1a M1b
2018/07/20	Tile Tech Flooring () Leading Edge Doors (Red)	GIG Print (navy) Zigman Metals (Orange)	5:30pm	M1a M1b
	The Brick (White/Red) St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)	Gino's Pizzaria () Harvey's (Gold)	7:00pm	M1a M1b
2018/07/27	Gino's Pizzaria () The Brick (White/Red)	GIG Print (navy) Harvey's (Gold)	5:30pm	M1a M1b
	Zigman Metals (Orange) Tile Tech Flooring ()	St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue) Leading Edge Doors (Red)	7:00pm	M1a M1b
2018/08/03	Tile Tech Flooring () Gino's Pizzaria ()	Zigman Metals (Orange) Leading Edge Doors (Red)	5:30pm	M1a M1b
	GIG Print (navy) The Brick (White/Red)	Harvey's (Gold) St. Lawrence Heating (Royal Blue)	7:00pm	M1a M1b